Income from:

Donations
Legacies
Subscriptions
Events

Sales
Advertising
Interest

48,571

12,963
21,483
3,209
1,655
3,634

= Donations

= Legacies

= Subscriptions
= Events

= Sales

= Advertising

M Interest

Expenditure on:
Fundraising
Events
Merchandise
Newsletter
Grants
Governance

\

2,344

17,866

5,479
9,385

39,779

1,875

= Fundraising
= Events

= Merchandise
= Newsletter
= Grants

= Governance



