

Income from:

Donations	48,571
Legacies	0
Subscriptions	12,963
Events	21,483
Sales	3,209
Advertising	1,655
Interest	3,634

Expenditure on:

Fundraising	2,344
Events	17,866
Merchandise	5,479
Newsletter	9,385
Grants	39,779
Governance	1,875

